SOLIDS ROTARY PROCESSORS
PB & SBC
SOLIDS ROTARY PROCESSORS
PB & SBC
The rotary body SOLID PROCESSORS represent a complete system
for the treatment of solids enabling the precise and gentle mixing
of powdery solids in any percentage, including those of different
densities and particle sizes, and also extracting the water coming

PB-4700-CAIVR 2,350 15 30 6,800 3,434 2,000 1,570 3,800
E
B
C
D
A
Model
Volume Diameter of central
cylindrical body
(mm)
Diameter of
loading inlet
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Useful Total A B C D E
SBC-50 32 50 470 200 1,400 1,395 1,040 1,703 700
SBC-100 65 100 600 200 1,650 1,505 1,040 1,974 950
SBC-250 165 250 800 300 2,250 1,845 1,240 2,866 1,230
SBC-400 260 400 950 350 2,013 2,314 1,670 2,450 1,033
SBC-600 390 600 1,100 400 2,190 2,002 1,275 2,710 1,250
SBC-1000 650 1,000 1,300 400 3,410 2,980 2,034 4,075 2,135
SBC-1400 910 1,400 1,425 400 3,410 2,980 2,034 4,075 2,135
SBC-2250 1,450 2,250 1,650 500 4,550 3,665 2,710 4,980 2,445
SBC-3300 2,145 3,300 1,950 500 3,626 2,685 1,530 4,315 2,346
SBC-4200 2,730 4,200 2,100 500 3,650 3,570 2,340 4,900 2,650
C
B
D
E